Matt Taibbi’s literary agent

Lydia Wills

lwills@paradigmny.com
Agent for some major comedians as well as some Comedy Central writers: 

Michael  Berkowitz 
mberkowitz@apanewyork.com
Agent for Colbert Report writers and producers:                                                                                         Alan Braun at KSGB Agency                                                        abraun@ksgbagency.com
Agent for some Daily Show & Colbert writers:

Jackie Miller-Knobbe 
jknobbe@apa-agency.com
Agent for some comedy writers:

Rick Dorfman

rdorfman@rmg-ent.com
Agent for comedians and writers:

Jason Dravis

jason@monteiro-rose.com
Kent Emmons  

owner, National Lampoon Radio

kemmons@nationallampoon.com
comedy writer agent:

Jim Gosnell 
jgosnell@apa-agency.com

Danny Robinson   

agent, APA 

drobinson@apa-agency.com
 

Marc Kamler  
hosting agent, APA 

mkamler@apa-agency.com
comedy agent:

Avi  Gilbert 
agilbert@apanewyork.com

TV writers’ agent Matt Solo
msolo@endeavorla.com
Writers’ agent Thomas Wellington

twellington@endeavorla.com
humor writer agent in NY

Daniel Greenberg

dgreenberg@levinegreenberg.com
Literary agent for “AMERICA (THE BOOK)” by Jon Stewart and his team:

Dan Strone at Trident Media Group

dstrone@tridentmediagroup.com
Literary agent for Comedy Central writer:

Olivia (Liv) Blumer

livblumer@earthlink.net
Head writer & supervising producer at Colbert Report:

Tom Purcell

tom.purcell@comedycentral.com
Head writer and executive producer at Colbert Report:
Allison Silverman

Allison.silverman@comedycentral.com
Co-executive producer at Colbert Report:

Rich Dahm

rich.dahm@comedycentral.com
Head writer at The Daily Show:

Steve Bodow

Steve.bodow@comedycentral.com
Colbert Report writers:
· Bryan Adams 

· Michael Brumm 

· Rob Dubbin 

· Glenn Eichler 

· Peter Grosz 

· Peter Gwinn 

· Barry Julien 

· Jay Katsir 

· Michael Koman 

· Frank Lesser 

· Opus Moreschi 

· Meredith Scardino 

The Daily Show writers:
· Rory Albanese 
· Rachel Axler 

· Kevin Bleyer 

· Rich Blomquist 

· Tim Carvell 

· Wyatt Cenac 

· J. R. Havlan 

· David Javerbaum 

· Rob Kutner 

· Josh Lieb 

· Sam Means 

· John Oliver 

· Jason Ross 

Former writers for the Daily Show

· Stephen Colbert 

· Ben Karlin 

· Madeleine Smithberg 

· Lizz Winstead 

· Chris Regan 

· Rob Corddry 

